SHOPLIFTERS
will be
PROSECUTED

FOR VIOLATION OF THE PENNSYLVANIA CRIMES CODE
SECTION 3929 RETAIL THEFT

COUNTY OF DELAWARE
o DELAWAK OFFICE OF THE
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

CRIME PREVENTION UNIT

COMMUNITY CRIME
PREVENTION UNIT




